
Deutsche Meisterschaften B- Jugend Freistil

Heddesheim, 17.-19.03.2017

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nori Opiela SV Altenburg
THR

PS 8:1

32
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  8  1  0  12 1

2 Lukas Tombrock RV Lübtheen
MEV

4:00

11 Fr
SS 10:0

53
 1  6  1  0  11 2

3 Egor Koschewnikow ASV Fulda
HES Fr

0:31

01
1:20

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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